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1 CREDITO Banobras Inversion
SIMPLE Tecnologica 18,888,888.93 $18,888,888.93
j Catastral
Enero-16 93,253.02 1,111,111.11 $17,777,777.82
Febrero-16 78,156.79 111111111 $16,666,666.71
1 Marzo-16 70,843.89 11131113.11 $15,555,555.60
i Abril-16 74,349.63 1111111.11 $14,444,444.49
i Mayo-16 74,318.67 14,444,444.49 $0.00
¢ TOTAL l 18888888.93] $  390,922.00 I S 18,888,888.93 I S
CREDITO |[Banco  Inversién
SIMPLE D? ercantil Pdblica 1,085,890,519.51 $1,085,890,519.51
dal Norte Productiva
S.A Enero-16 4,003,605.96 2,016,315.38 $1,083,874,204.13
‘ Febrero-16 4,017,545.33 2,042,527.48 $1,081,831,676.65
| Marzo-16 4,187,178.42 2,069,080.33 $1,079,762,596.32
\ Abril-16 4,476,965.67 2,095,978.37 $1,077,666,617.95
Mayo-16 4,321,892.18 2,123,226.10 $1,075,543,391.85
Junio-16 4,073,465.45 2,150,828.03 $1,073,392,563.82
Julio-16 4,680,086.95 2,178,788.80 $1,071,213,775.02
Agosto-16 4,921,093.60 2,207,113.05 $1,069,006,661.97
Septiembre-16 4,917,950.31 2,235,805.52 $1,066,770,856.45
Octubre-16 4,786,511.93 2,264,870.99 $1,064,505,985.46
Noviembre-16 5,378,765.41 2,294,314.32 $1,062,211,671.14
: Diciembre-16 5,683,487.77 2,324,140.41 $1,059,887,530.73
|| TOTAL 1119642857.14) $55,448,549.02 | $ 26,002,988.78

$1,059,887,530.73
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